Tuesday Team 4 Man Team - 10/26/2021 (Week 7)

TN-
PLID

48571

420103
420104
420102
420105

48572
422786
420112
420113
420110
420109
420108
420111

48573

420116
420117
420118
420119

48574

420122
420123
420125
420124

48575
423768
420130
420128
420129
421992
420131

48576

420135
420136
420137
420138
420134
421986

Team/Player HA GPTS OPTS GW GP GA

8-Ballers
Bohilya, Dan
Hall, Joshua
Hall, Steven
Vieyra, Val
Total

Busted Flat
Beck, Craig
Carlisle, Michelle
Frain, Dustin
Grotemat, Lisa
King, Wilbur
Penn, Ron
Strong, Chris
Total

Super Stripes
Burge, Mike
Drenning, Rusty
Galbreath, Kevin
Wohlwend, Doug
Total

Against All Odds
Creech, Dennis
Creech, Dan
Johnson, Greg
Renolds, Bill

Total

Bad Boys
Cook, Shawn
Fowler, Chad
Herbst, 1.J.
Herbst, Mike
Snead, Phil
Swada, Rich
Total

Pool and Party
Crider, Glen
Langston, Jason
Poore, Paul
Rose, Chris
Rose, Lee
Stocking, Dave
Total
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8.29
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7.84

8.00
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6.08
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4.33
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0.00
6.69
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Tuesday Team 4 Man Team - 10/26/2021 (Week 7)

TN-
PLID

48577
420145

420144

420146
420141
420143

420142

48578
421268
422787
420151
420149
420150

48579

420154
420157
420158
420155

420156

48580

420164
420162
420161
421269
420163

48582
420171
421272
420169
420170

48583

420184
420181
422788
420183
420182
423767

Team/Player

Joker's Wild
Archer, Bill
Hockaday, Mike
*

McLaughlin, Tim
Ryekman, Mike
Shepelak, Andy
Trentacosti, Mike
*

Total

Bull Dawgs
Alberts, Greg
Bendsley, Chris
Hoppel, Mike
Patton, Charlie *
Tindall, Craig
Total

Poes Hoes
Gerardot, Phil
Graft, Brain
Graft, Darin
Heimann, Steve
McCullough, Jack
*

Total

Pocketing Points

??, Kathleen
Delong, Travis
Grimes, Mike
Holman, Bill
Lemke, Brandon
Total

Hot Shots
Baker, Kat
Gribler, Steve
Sheets, Adam
Sheets, Barbara
Total

Balls Deep
Bland, Billy
Frost, Austin
Hedge, Terry
Heller, Brandon
Kruse, Todd *
Mcleod, Hartley
Total
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HA GPTS OPTS GW GP GA

0.00
7.25

0.00
7.54
7.17

7.21
7.83

9.17
10.00
8.54
9.15
8.83
8.96
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6.46
4.63
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6.00
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Tuesday Team 4 Man Team - 10/26/2021 (Week 7)

TN-

PLID Team/Player HA GPTS OPTSGW GP GA PA SCCCRO GB WZ SW SL SS SnDate

48584 Good on paper

420179 Almashie, Bret 9 220 146 19 24 9.17 3.08 8 0 0O O O 2 //
420177 Cook, Ernie 7 163 204 824 6.79-1.71 3 0 0 O O O //
420978 Hess, James 9 0 0O O O 0.00 0.OOO O O O 0 o //
420176 Junk, Dave 9 209 145 17 24 871 267 5 5 0 0 1 2 //
420180 Legg, Henry 7 0 0O O O 0.00 0.O0O O O 0 0 O O //
420178 Sommers,John g 553 121 2024 929 42511 4 2 0 1 3 //
Total 815 752 64 96 8.49
48691 Jamies Team
421270 ?7?, Gerald 7 168 173 12 24 7.00-0.21 4 0 O O O 1 //
421271 ??, Dewey 8 159 140 11 20 795 09 6 2 0 O 0 1 //
421766 ?7?, Mitch 5 19 36 1 4 475-425 1 0 0 0 O O //
420987 Fife, Jamie 9 206 149 17 24 858 238 7 6 0 0 2 2 //
420988 Tillman, Chad 7 179 184 11 24 746-0.21 2 0 O O O O //
Total 791 694 52 96 8.24
GW - Games Won  GPTS - Game Points SC - Consecutive RO - Run-Out SL - Sanctioning
Wins(Season) League
GP - Games Played OPTS - Opponents Game CC - Consecutive GB - Game Ball On SS - Sanctioning
Points Wins(Current) Break Session
HA - Handicap GA - Game Average PA - Power Average(Y - WZ - Win Zips(10-0) SnDate - Sanction
Average 0%) Date

SW - Sweeps



